#%, DENES ACADEMY

s

Monday 10th February

Tuesday 11th February

Wednesday 12th February

Thursday 13th February

Friday 14th February

Tuesday 25th February

Wednesday 26th February

Thursday 27th February

Friday 28th February

Monday 3rd March

Tuesday 4th March

Wednesday 5th March

Thursday 6th March

Friday 7th March

English Language Paper 1

105

09:00

Maths Paper 1

90

11:20

English Language Paper 2 105 09:00
Geography Paper 1 90 11:20
Biology Paper 2 75 13:55

Maths Paper 2 90 09:00
RE Paper 1 105 11:20
Chemistry Paper 2 75 09:00
MFL Writing 80 11:20
History Paper 1 75 13:55

Physics Paper 2

75

09:00

Catering

English Lit Paper 1

80

105

11:20

09:00

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

MFL Listening and Reading (H)

105

11:20

Old MFL

Biology Paper 1 75 09:00 Main Hall/Aspire
MFL Listening and Reading (F) 80 13:55 Old MFL
Geography Paper 3 60 13:55 Main Hall/Aspire

History Paper 2

105

09:00

Chemistry Paper 1

English Lit Paper 2

75

135

11:20

08:45

iMedia

Maths Paper 3

90

90

11:20

09:00

Travel and Tourism/RE Paper 2

120/105

11:20

Health and Social Care 120 09:00
Physics Paper 1 75 11:20
Sport Studies 75 13:55

History Paper 3

80

09:00

Geography Paper 2

MFL Speaking

MFL Speaking

90

All Day

All Day

11:20

09:00

09:00

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Main Hall/Aspire

Aspire

Aspire
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