

YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FEBRUARY 25

Date	Exam	Exam Duration (mins)	Exam Start time	Location
Monday 10th February	English Language Paper 1	105	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	Maths Paper 1	90	11:20	
Tuesday 11th February	English Language Paper 2	105	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	Geography Paper 1	90	11:20	
	Biology Paper 2	75	13:55	
Wednesday 12th February	Maths Paper 2	90	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	RE Paper 1	105	11:20	
Thursday 13th February	Chemistry Paper 2	75	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	MFL Writing	80	11:20	
	History Paper 1	75	13:55	
Friday 14th February	Physics Paper 2	75	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	Catering	80	11:20	
	Facilials Lits Dancer 4	105	00.00	Main Hall/Apping
Tuesday 25th February	English Lit Paper 1	105	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	MFL Listening and Reading (H)	105	11:20	Old MFL
Wednesday 26th February	Biology Paper 1	75	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	MFL Listening and Reading (F)	80	13:55	Old MFL
	Geography Paper 3	60	13:55	Main Hall/Aspire
Thursday 27th February	History Paper 2	105	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	Chemistry Paper 1	75	11:20	
Friday 28th February	English Lit Paper 2	135	08:45	Main Hall/Aspire
	iMedia	90	11:20	
Monday 3rd March	Maths Paper 3	90	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	Travel and Tourism/RE Paper 2	120/105	11:20	
Tuesday 4th March	Health and Social Care	120	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	Physics Paper 1	75	11:20	
	Sport Studies	75	13:55	
Wednesday 5th March	History Paper 3	80	09:00	Main Hall/Aspire
	Geography Paper 2	90	11:20	
Thursday 6th March	MFL Speaking	All Day	09:00	Aspire
Friday 7th March	MFL Speaking	All Day	09:00	Aspire